South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 09, 2024, 07:00:10 am

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

H 3849 (Rat #0200) General Bill, By Bingham
Summary: Public school educators and student teachers

AN ACT TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 59-26-45 SO AS TO
EXEMPT PERSONALLY IDENTIFIABLE INFORMATION IN CERTAIN EVALUATIONS OF PUBLIC SCHOOL EDUCATORS
AND STUDENT TEACHERS FROM PUBLIC DISCLOSURE. - ratified title

03/17/15
03/18/15
03/18/15
03/19/15
03/24/15
03/24/15
05/13/15
05/28/15
05/18/16
05/18/16
05/24/16
05/27/16
05/31/16

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 29)
Read second time (House Journal-page 20)

Roll call Yeas-105 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 20)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 18)
Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 14)

Referred to Committee on Education (Senate Journal-page 14)
Committee report: Favorable Education (Senate Journal-page 15)
Read second time (Senate Journal-page 18)

Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 35)

Roll call Ayes-35 Nays-1 (Senate Journal-page 35)

Ratified R 200

Vetoed by Governor

Veto sustained Yeas-0 Nays-105

Page 1 of 1



