South Carolina[®]Legislature

May 09, 2024, 07:00:10 am

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

H 3849 (Rat #0200) General Bill, By Bingham

Summary: Public school educators and student teachers

AN ACT TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 59-26-45 SO AS TO EXEMPT PERSONALLY IDENTIFIABLE INFORMATION IN CERTAIN EVALUATIONS OF PUBLIC SCHOOL EDUCATORS AND STUDENT TEACHERS FROM PUBLIC DISCLOSURE. - ratified title

03/17/15	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 29)
03/18/15	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 20)
03/18/15	House	Roll call Yeas-105 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 20)
03/19/15	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 18)
03/24/15	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 14)
03/24/15	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education (Senate Journal-page 14)
05/13/15	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Education (Senate Journal-page 15)
05/28/15	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 18)
05/18/16	Senate	Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 35)
05/18/16	Senate	Roll call Ayes-35 Nays-1 (Senate Journal-page 35)
05/24/16		Ratified R 200
05/27/16		Vetoed by Governor
05/31/16	House	Veto sustained Yeas-0 Nays-105